
Loan Amount 250,000.00     The loan drops below 225,000.00$   in:
Interest 25.000% 249 Months
Term 30                   Years 20.8 Years
Monthly Pmt 5,211.45         

Payment Interest Principal Loan Balance

Downpayment -                  250,000.00     

1                   September, 07 5,211.45         5,208.33 3.12        249,996.88     
2                   October, 07 5,211.45         5,208.27 3.18        249,993.70     
3                   November, 07 5,211.45         5,208.20 3.25        249,990.45     
4                   December, 07 5,211.45         5,208.13 3.32        249,987.13     
5                   January, 08 5,211.45         5,208.07 3.38        249,983.75     
6                   February, 08 5,211.45         5,207.99 3.46        249,980.29     
7                   March, 08 5,211.45         5,207.92 3.53        249,976.76     
8                   April, 08 5,211.45         5,207.85 3.60        249,973.16     
9                   May, 08 5,211.45         5,207.77 3.68        249,969.48     

10                 June, 08 5,211.45         5,207.70 3.75        249,965.73     
11                 July, 08 5,211.45         5,207.62 3.83        249,961.90     
12                 August, 08 5,211.45         5,207.54 3.91        249,957.99     
13                 September, 08 5,211.45         5,207.46 3.99        249,954.00     
14                 October, 08 5,211.45         5,207.38 4.07        249,949.93     
15                 November, 08 5,211.45         5,207.29 4.16        249,945.77     
16                 December, 08 5,211.45         5,207.20 4.25        249,941.52     
17                 January, 09 5,211.45         5,207.12 4.33        249,937.19     
18                 February, 09 5,211.45         5,207.02 4.43        249,932.76     
19                 March, 09 5,211.45         5,206.93 4.52        249,928.24     
20                 April, 09 5,211.45         5,206.84 4.61        249,923.63     
21                 May, 09 5,211.45         5,206.74 4.71        249,918.92     
22                 June, 09 5,211.45         5,206.64 4.81        249,914.11     
23                 July, 09 5,211.45         5,206.54 4.91        249,909.20     
24                 August, 09 5,211.45         5,206.44 5.01        249,904.19     
25                 September, 09 5,211.45         5,206.34 5.11        249,899.08     
26                 October, 09 5,211.45         5,206.23 5.22        249,893.86     
27                 November, 09 5,211.45         5,206.12 5.33        249,888.53     
28                 December, 09 5,211.45         5,206.01 5.44        249,883.09     
29                 January, 10 5,211.45         5,205.90 5.55        249,877.54     
30                 February, 10 5,211.45         5,205.78 5.67        249,871.87     
31                 March, 10 5,211.45         5,205.66 5.79        249,866.08     
32                 April, 10 5,211.45         5,205.54 5.91        249,860.17     
33                 May, 10 5,211.45         5,205.42 6.03        249,854.14     
34                 June, 10 5,211.45         5,205.29 6.16        249,847.98     
35                 July, 10 5,211.45         5,205.17 6.28        249,841.70     
36                 August, 10 5,211.45         5,205.04 6.41        249,835.29     
37                 September, 10 5,211.45         5,204.90 6.55        249,828.74     
38                 October, 10 5,211.45         5,204.77 6.68        249,822.06     
39                 November, 10 5,211.45         5,204.63 6.82        249,815.24     
40                 December, 10 5,211.45         5,204.48 6.97        249,808.27     

Loan Amortization Schedule



41                 January, 11 5,211.45         5,204.34 7.11        249,801.16     
42                 February, 11 5,211.45         5,204.19 7.26        249,793.90     
43                 March, 11 5,211.45         5,204.04 7.41        249,786.49     
44                 April, 11 5,211.45         5,203.89 7.56        249,778.93     
45                 May, 11 5,211.45         5,203.73 7.72        249,771.21     
46                 June, 11 5,211.45         5,203.57 7.88        249,763.33     
47                 July, 11 5,211.45         5,203.40 8.05        249,755.28     
48                 August, 11 5,211.45         5,203.24 8.21        249,747.07     
49                 September, 11 5,211.45         5,203.06 8.39        249,738.68     
50                 October, 11 5,211.45         5,202.89 8.56        249,730.12     
51                 November, 11 5,211.45         5,202.71 8.74        249,721.38     
52                 December, 11 5,211.45         5,202.53 8.92        249,712.46     
53                 January, 12 5,211.45         5,202.34 9.11        249,703.35     
54                 February, 12 5,211.45         5,202.15 9.30        249,694.05     
55                 March, 12 5,211.45         5,201.96 9.49        249,684.56     
56                 April, 12 5,211.45         5,201.76 9.69        249,674.87     
57                 May, 12 5,211.45         5,201.56 9.89        249,664.98     
58                 June, 12 5,211.45         5,201.35 10.10      249,654.88     
59                 July, 12 5,211.45         5,201.14 10.31      249,644.57     
60                 August, 12 5,211.45         5,200.93 10.52      249,634.05     
61                 September, 12 5,211.45         5,200.71 10.74      249,623.31     
62                 October, 12 5,211.45         5,200.49 10.96      249,612.35     
63                 November, 12 5,211.45         5,200.26 11.19      249,601.16     
64                 December, 12 5,211.45         5,200.02 11.43      249,589.73     
65                 January, 13 5,211.45         5,199.79 11.66      249,578.07     
66                 January, 13 5,211.45         5,199.54 11.91      249,566.16     
67                 March, 13 5,211.45         5,199.30 12.15      249,554.01     
68                 April, 13 5,211.45         5,199.04 12.41      249,541.60     
69                 May, 13 5,211.45         5,198.78 12.67      249,528.93     
70                 May, 13 5,211.45         5,198.52 12.93      249,516.00     
71                 June, 13 5,211.45         5,198.25 13.20      249,502.80     
72                 July, 13 5,211.45         5,197.98 13.47      249,489.33     
73                 August, 13 5,211.45         5,197.69 13.76      249,475.57     
74                 September, 13 5,211.45         5,197.41 14.04      249,461.53     
75                 October, 13 5,211.45         5,197.12 14.33      249,447.20     
76                 November, 13 5,211.45         5,196.82 14.63      249,432.57     
77                 December, 13 5,211.45         5,196.51 14.94      249,417.63     
78                 January, 14 5,211.45         5,196.20 15.25      249,402.38     
79                 February, 14 5,211.45         5,195.88 15.57      249,386.81     
80                 March, 14 5,211.45         5,195.56 15.89      249,370.92     
81                 April, 14 5,211.45         5,195.23 16.22      249,354.70     
82                 May, 14 5,211.45         5,194.89 16.56      249,338.14     
83                 June, 14 5,211.45         5,194.54 16.91      249,321.23     
84                 July, 14 5,211.45         5,194.19 17.26      249,303.97     
85                 August, 14 5,211.45         5,193.83 17.62      249,286.35     
86                 September, 14 5,211.45         5,193.47 17.98      249,268.37     
87                 October, 14 5,211.45         5,193.09 18.36      249,250.01     
88                 November, 14 5,211.45         5,192.71 18.74      249,231.27     
89                 December, 14 5,211.45         5,192.32 19.13      249,212.14     
90                 January, 15 5,211.45         5,191.92 19.53      249,192.61     
91                 February, 15 5,211.45         5,191.51 19.94      249,172.67     



92                 March, 15 5,211.45         5,191.10 20.35      249,152.32     
93                 April, 15 5,211.45         5,190.67 20.78      249,131.54     
94                 May, 15 5,211.45         5,190.24 21.21      249,110.33     
95                 June, 15 5,211.45         5,189.80 21.65      249,088.68     
96                 July, 15 5,211.45         5,189.35 22.10      249,066.58     
97                 August, 15 5,211.45         5,188.89 22.56      249,044.02     
98                 September, 15 5,211.45         5,188.42 23.03      249,020.99     
99                 October, 15 5,211.45         5,187.94 23.51      248,997.48     

100               November, 15 5,211.45         5,187.45 24.00      248,973.48     
101               December, 15 5,211.45         5,186.95 24.50      248,948.98     
102               January, 16 5,211.45         5,186.44 25.01      248,923.97     
103               February, 16 5,211.45         5,185.92 25.53      248,898.44     
104               March, 16 5,211.45         5,185.38 26.07      248,872.37     
105               April, 16 5,211.45         5,184.84 26.61      248,845.76     
106               May, 16 5,211.45         5,184.29 27.16      248,818.60     
107               June, 16 5,211.45         5,183.72 27.73      248,790.87     
108               July, 16 5,211.45         5,183.14 28.31      248,762.56     
109               August, 16 5,211.45         5,182.55 28.90      248,733.66     
110               September, 16 5,211.45         5,181.95 29.50      248,704.16     
111               October, 16 5,211.45         5,181.34 30.11      248,674.05     
112               November, 16 5,211.45         5,180.71 30.74      248,643.31     
113               December, 16 5,211.45         5,180.07 31.38      248,611.93     
114               January, 17 5,211.45         5,179.42 32.03      248,579.90     
115               February, 17 5,211.45         5,178.75 32.70      248,547.20     
116               March, 17 5,211.45         5,178.07 33.38      248,513.82     
117               April, 17 5,211.45         5,177.37 34.08      248,479.74     
118               May, 17 5,211.45         5,176.66 34.79      248,444.95     
119               June, 17 5,211.45         5,175.94 35.51      248,409.44     
120               July, 17 5,211.45         5,175.20 36.25      248,373.19     


